
1 嶺  岸  聖  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

市名坂小学校 2 56.28 27.12 29.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T 4.40 -0.42 3.98-2 -1 -3 -2 -3

2 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 0.17 3.571 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 1 2 2 2

4 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.312 1 2 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.12 1.922 1 1 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 2 1 2

8 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 1 1 2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 2 1 1

24.50 27.12

Composition 2.67 3.674.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.754.50 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.504.50 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.25

29.16

2 梶  原      穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新田小学校 11 52.02 22.93 29.59 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-1 0 -5 -3 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 1 2 2

5 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.18 4.581 1 1 1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 1 1 2

7 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.11 2.311 1 1 1 1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

22.20 22.93

Composition 2.67 3.674.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.834.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.584.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

29.59

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 工  藤  彩  馨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北ｲﾝﾀｰﾅｼｮﾅﾙｽｸｰﾙ 10 50.96 20.25 30.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

2 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 -0.30 2.60-2 0 -1 -2 -3

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.61 1.07-4 -4 -2 -3 -4

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 1

5 LSpB 1.20 0.08 1.281 0 1 1 0

6 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 2 2 1

8 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

19.48 20.25

Composition 2.67 3.834.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 4.004.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.674.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.00

30.71

4 益  戸      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

七北田小学校 7 49.01 21.25 28.26 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.13 3.831 1 1 0 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.541 1 1 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 2 0 0

20.50 21.25

Composition 2.67 3.504.25 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.503.75 3.50 4.25 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.584.50 3.25 4.25 3.25 3.00

28.26

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Bクラス女子

第6回宮城県スケート連盟会長杯

令和5年3月4日

アイスリンク仙台
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/03/04 17:27 Page 2



5 及  川  瑠  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

錦ヶ丘中学校 6 41.90 17.49 24.91 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 0 1

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.42 1.38-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 1

4 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 0 0 0

7 1Lze+1Eu+2S e F 2.28 -0.65 1.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 0 1 0 0

18.16 17.49

Composition 2.67 3.253.50 3.25 3.75 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.083.00 3.25 4.00 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.25 3.00 3.75 2.75 2.75

24.91

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 片  渕  帆乃佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

錦ヶ丘中学校 8 41.64 13.86 28.28 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 0 1 1 1

2 1A+2T 2.40 -0.09 2.310 -1 0 -1 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 1 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 0 0 -1 -3

7 1Lz+1A+1T+SEQ 2.10 0.04 2.141 0 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.15 1.651 0 1 1 1

13.70 13.86

Composition 2.67 3.504.00 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.673.50 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.424.25 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

28.28

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Bクラス女子

第6回宮城県スケート連盟会長杯

令和5年3月4日
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7 沢  田  明  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭丘小学校 4 40.20 16.17 24.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Tq+2Tq q 3.90 -0.52 3.38-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.45 0.91-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 1 -1 -3

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 -1 1 0 0

8 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1 0 0

17.14 16.17

Composition 2.67 3.003.50 3.00 3.75 2.50 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.923.00 3.25 4.00 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.50 3.00 3.75 2.75 2.50

24.03

8 松  尾  桃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白百合学園小学校 1 37.90 15.49 22.91 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.04 2.56-1 -1 0 0 0

2 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 1 -1 -3

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-4 -5 -3 -4 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 1 0 0

7 1Lz!+1Lo+1A+SEQ ! 2.20 -0.18 2.02-1 -2 0 -3 -2

8 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 1 0 -1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 1 -3 -2

16.54 15.49

Composition 2.67 2.833.75 2.50 3.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.753.25 2.75 3.75 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.75 2.75 3.50 2.75 2.50

22.91

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Bクラス女子

第6回宮城県スケート連盟会長杯

令和5年3月4日
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9 阿  部  眞結絆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長町小学校 3 36.41 13.64 24.27 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.20 0.30-5 -5 -3 -3 -4

4 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A+2T F 2.40 -0.65 1.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.17-2 0 0 1 1

8 1Lze+1Lo+1A+SEQ e 2.08 -0.37 1.71-3 -4 -2 -3 -4

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 1 0 0

16.02 13.64

Composition 2.67 3.003.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.923.25 2.75 3.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.75 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.00

24.27

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

10 三  浦  那  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

七北田中学校 9 34.06 11.40 23.16 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T+2T< < 2.34 -0.52 1.82-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-4 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 -4 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 -1 0 0 0

5 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 1 0 0

12.24 11.40

Composition 2.67 2.923.50 2.75 3.25 2.75 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.833.25 2.75 3.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.50 2.50 3.50 2.75 2.00

23.16

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Bクラス女子

第6回宮城県スケート連盟会長杯

令和5年3月4日
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